
FEBRUARY 2025

Saturday, February 1
Wellness Check w/Caregivers
10:30- Low Country
 Community Church- AR
2:00- Colorology- AR
3:00 Word Games- HL
Sunday, February 2
Groundhog Day
10:00- Church Service on TV
2:00- Sunday Matinee Movie- 
HL
3:30- Hall Walkers
Monday, February 3
10:15- Chair Exercise – AR
10:45- Coff ee Club- AR
11:00- Today in History- AR
1:00- Yappy Hour Pet � erapy- 
HL 
2:00- Bingo- AR
3:30- Birthday Card Club- AR
5:30- Card Club- GR
Tuesday, February 4
10:30- Active Movement with 
� e Weston Group- HL
2:00- Nail Spa with Marianne- 
AR
3:30- Yahtzee- GR
5:30- Solid Rock Baptist 
Church Service- AR

Wednesday, February 5
10:00- Daily Chronicle Hand-
out
10:15- Walmart Shopping 
Outing
2:00- Bingo- AR
3:30- Travel Log- AR
5:30- Card Club- GR
Thursday, February 6
10:00- Bible Study with Barba-
ra- AR
2:00- Matinee Movie- HL 
3:30- Scrabble- GR
Friday, February 7
Wear Red Day- For Heart 
Health Awareness
10:30- Sit & Be Fit- AR
11:00- Coff ee & Conversation- 
AR
1:00- Heart2Heart Store- LIB
2:00- Sip N Paint Valentine 
Wreath- AR (Sponsored by 
Tidelands Health)
3:30- Board Games- GR
5:30- Card Club- GR
Saturday, February 8
Happy Birthday Mary Lou!
10:00- Saturday Morning 
News- TV
10:30- Hall Walkers
2:00- Colorology- AR
3:00 Word Games- HL

Sunday, February 9
Super Bowl Sunday!
10:00- Church Service on TV
2:00- Sunday Matinee Movie- 
HL
3:30- Hall Walkers
Monday, February 10
10:30- Sit & Be Fit- AR
11:00- Coffee & Conversation- AR
2:00- Bingo- AR
3:30- Valentine Cra�  & Sweet-
heart Songs- HL
5:30- Card Club- GR
Tuesday, February 11
10:30- Active Movement with 
� e Weston Group- HL
2:00- Nail Spa w/Marianne- AR
3:30- Dominoes- GR
5:30- Solid Rock Baptist 
Church Service- AR
Wednesday,February 12
10:45- Lunch Outing: Cracker 
Barrel
1:30- Food Committee- AR
2:00- Resident Council- AR
3:00- Bingo- AR
5:30- Card Club- GR
Thursday, February 13
10:00- Bible Study w/Barbara- AR
2:00- Matinee Movie- HL
3:30- Kings in the Corner- GR
Friday, February 14
Happy Valentine’s Day!
9:00- Horry County Library 
Bookmobile- AR
10:00- Cupid’s Cuties Valentine 
Swap w/Cadence Pre-School-
HL (sponsored by Westin 
Group)
11:00- Today in History- AR
1:00 Heart2Heart Store- LIB
2:00- Valentine’s Party- HL 
(Sponsored by Caris Health-
care)
3:30- Board Games- GR
5:30- Card Club- GR

Saturday, February 15
10:30- Coff ee & Conversation- 
HL
2:00- Colorology- AR
3:00 Word Games- HL
Sunday, February 16
Happy Birthday Peggy!
10:00- Church Service on TV- 
HL
2:00- Sunday Matinee Movie- 
HL
3:30- Hall Walkers
Monday, February 17
Presidents’ Day
10:30- Sit & Be Fit- AR
10:45- Coff ee Club- AR
11:00- Today in History- AR
1:00- Yappy Hour Pet � erapy- 
HL
2:00- Bingo- AR
3:30- President’s Day Trivia- 
HL
Tuesday, February 18
10:30- Active Movement with 
� e Weston Group- HL
2:00- Nail Spa with Marianne- 
AR 
3:30- Uno- GR
5:30- Solid Rock Baptist 
Church Service- AR
Wednesday, February 19
National Ice Cream for 
Breakfast Day
10:45- Dairy Queen
2:00- Bingo- AR
3:30- Balloon Ball- HL
5:30- Card Club- GR
Thursday, February 20
10:00- Bible Study- AR
2:00- Matinee Movie- HL
3:30 Kings in the Corner- GR
5:30- Card Club- GR

Friday, February 21
10:15- Sit & Be Fit- AR
10:45- Coff ee Club- AR
11:00- Today in History- AR
1:00- Heart2Heart Store- LIB
2:00- Cra� y Creation- AR
3:30- Board Games- GR
5:30- Card Club- GR
Saturday, February 22
10:00- Saturday Morning 
News- TV
10:45- Hall Walkers
2:00- Colorology- AR
3:00 Word Games- HL
Sunday, February 23
10:00- Church Service on TV
2:00- Sunday Matinee Movie- 
HL
3:30- Hall Walkers
Monday, February 24
Happy Birthday Louise!
10:15- Sing Along with Glenns 
Bay Church- HL
11:00- Daily Chronicle- HL 
1:00- New Resident Meet & 
Greet Social- HL
2:00- Bingo- AR
3:30- Word in a Word Game- 
HL
5:30- Card Club- GR
Tuesday, February 25
Happy Birthday Sonya!
10:30- Active Movement with 
� e Weston Group- HL
2:00- Nail Spa with Marianne 
– AR
3:30- Yahtzee- GR
5:30- Solid Rock Baptist 
Church Service- AR

Wednesday, February 26
10:45- Dollar Tree 
2:00- Bingo- AR
3:30- Trivia- HL
5:30- Card Club- GR
Thursday, February 27
10:00- Bible Study- AR
2:00- Matinee Movie- HL
3:30 Kings in the Corner- GR
5:30- Card Club- GR
Friday, February 28
10:15- Sit & Be Fit- AR
10:45- Coff ee Club- AR
11:00- Today in History- AR
1:00- Heart2Heart Store- LIB
2:00- February Birthday Party- 
HL (Sponsored by Agape Care 
Group)
3:30- Board Games- GR
5:30- Card Club- GRAR: 
Activity Room

HL: House Lobby
DR: Dining Room
GR: Game Room
LIB: Library
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